STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for HB 2602**, on page 1, in line 30, by striking "17" and inserting "19"; in line 31, by striking "Two" and inserting "Three"; in line 32, after the comma by inserting "one member appointed by the majority leader of the senate"; in line 34, by striking "two" and inserting "three"; in line 35, after the comma by inserting "one member appointed by the majority leader of the house of representatives"

		District
_		